SPECIAL OFFERS

Mondays
Free drink with any

cold take away sandwich
(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extra toppings charged for)

Tuesdays
«-Any 9inch pizza £6.00
+Any 1linch pizza £9.50

(t&cs pizza must be from menu and extra toppings and alterations charged for,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer)

Wednesdays
Free drink with any

filled Focaccia
(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extra toppings charged for)

Thursdays

2 ice lattes £6 or 2 lattes £5
2 toasted Mezzalunas £6.95

(t&cs mezzalunas have to be from counter, any extra toppings charged for,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer)

Fridays
9 inch pizza + side
+ drink £9.50

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizza from menu only,
extra toppings and alterations charged for)

Saturdays

2 x 11 inch pizzas and 2 drinks £25
3.30-5.30pm

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizzas from menu,
extra toppings and alterations charged for)

Sundays

2 x 11 inch pizzas and 2 drinks £25
3-4.30pm
(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,

not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizzas from menu,
extra toppings and alterations charged for)

STUDENT OFFER

30% off food on counter

2pm until close Monday-Friday

(T&Cs food must be on counter, extra toppings charged for,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer,
STUDENT ID MUST BE SHOWN)

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Mocha

Iced latte (2 shots)

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows

Thick Italian Hot Chocolate

Thick Italian Hot Chocolate with Double Espresso
Hot Milk

English Tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Teas

Decaf

Extra shot

Syrups

Alternative milks +

50p off when you bring your own reusable flask,
can not be used in conjunction with any other offer

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte 160z - 2 shots
Iced Latte 200z - 3 shots
Cold Milk

Smoothie 160z
Smoothie 200z

Water

Cans

Special Cans
San Pellegrino
Bottled Juices
lcon Bottles

2.20
3.00
2.90
3.00
3.20
3.50
3.60
3.90

3.00
3.50
3.30
4.30
2.80

2.30
2.70
2.70

+10p
+50p
+50p

30p

3.90
4.50
2.30
5.50
6.00

2.30
2.40
2.95
2.95
295
3.30
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BREAKFAST

Breakfasts served every day until 12noon.

Each breakfast dish comes with a complimentary English Tea or an
Americano.

Sausage & bacon ciabatta
Vegetarian sausage & Garlic Mushrooms ciabatta

Avocado, sun blushed tomatoes, spinach
& grains/nuts ciabatta (vegan)

English breakfast 9inch pizza
English breakfast 9inch pizza (v)
Ugly buttered toast with jam
Extras from

LARGE SALAD DISHES
Our salads are tasty & very filling.
All salads are served with sour dough bread sticks

Goats cheese on continental leaves with figs, apples,
roast vegetables & nuts

Vegan salad- continental leaves roast vegetables,
olives, tomatoes, fruits & nuts

Garlic & Lemon Chicken on continental leaves,
sun blushed tomatoes, wet mozzarella & crispy Parma ham

Tuna on continental leaves, roasted courgettes, onions, pesto,
cucumber and olives (nuts)

Wet mozzarella, avocado, crispy Parma ham, sun blushed tomatoes,
continental leaves,fresh tomatoes, peppers & fruits

Feta on continental leaves, olives, fresh tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion, hummus (nuts)

SOUP
Served all day - Home made soup served
with sour dough bread

6.50
6.50

6.95
8.50
8.00

595
90p

12.95

11.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

6.65

PIZZAS

Served all day

We make our own sour dough bases by hand in Nottingham.

All vegetarian, meat & no tomato options start as a classic Margherita,
with a tomato & basil sauce with NO added sugar & a 100% dairy cheese
that's suitable for vegetarians.

VEGETARIAN o"/m"
Margherita 7.50/11.50
Courgettes & sun blushed tomato 8.50/12.50
Olives & roast peppers 8.50/12.50
Mushrooms & onion 8.50/12.50
Aubergines & fresh tomato 8.50/12.50
Goats cheese & onion 8.50/12.50
Roast peppers and brie 8.50/12.50
MEAT

Chorizo & wet mozzarella 8.50/12.50
Salami & chilli 8.50/12.50
Pepperoni 8.50/12.50
Salami, goats cheese, nuts & honey 9.50/13.50
Ham & mushroom 8.50/12.50
Chicken & BBQ 8.50/12.50
Chicken, rosemary, pesto, spinach & wet mozzarella (n) 10.00/14.00
Pepperoni & mushroom 8.50/12.50
Parma ham & sun blushed tomatoes 8.50/12.50
Pepperoni, ham, chicken & chorizo 9.50/13.50
NO TOMATO

Garlic mushrooms and rosemary 8.50/12.50
Garlic, Brie, pepperoni, red onion & rosemary 9.50/12.50
Stilton, mushroom & chorizo 9.50/12.50
VEGAN

Garlic & tomatoes 7.00/11.00
Tomatoes & courgettes 7.50/11.50
Roast vegetables 8.50/12.50
EXTRAS

Extra toppings 9inch 1.00
Extra toppings 1linch 1.50

SOUR DOUGH SANDWICHES

Our bread is made by hand in Nottingham and contains sour dough. No
artificial preservatives in our breads! All served with salad garnish when
eating in. Flavours change everyday, please see counter

Fold Mezzaluna 4.85
Ciabattas 6.50
Baguettes & Rosemary Rolls 6.20
Filled Focaccias (medium) 6.50
Filled Focaccia (large) 7.50
Filled Focaccia (large special) 8.50
Extras from 0.60

NEW... OPEN LOADED FOCACCIAS

Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Avocado, Strawberries,

Rocket & Balsamic glaze 10.95
Avocado, Feta Crumble, Boiled Egg, Beef Tomato,

Rock Salt & Chilli Flakes 10.95
Chicken, Rocket, Mozzarella, Pesto & Sun Blushed Tomatoes 10.95
SIDES

Garlic Bread (vegan) 4.20
Cheese Garlic Bread 495
Olives (vegan) 495
Olives & sun blushed tomatoes (vegan) 495
Bowl roast vegetables (vegan) 550
Side salad (vegan) 4.50
Chilli & garlic bread (vegan) 4.50
Pipers crisps 1.30
Hummus and breads OR cucumber 495

MORNING OFFER

Cake & hot drink £5
Weekdays only until 11.30am

(T&C's 1 piece of cake only, value of cake up to £3.95, hot drink only and up to value £3.50,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extras charged for)



