SPECIAL OFFERS

Mondays Free drink with any

cold take away sandwich
(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water,
not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extra toppings charged for)

Tuesdays

•Any 9inch pizza £6.00

•Any llinch pizza £9.50
(t&cs pizza must be from menu and extra toppings and alterations charged for, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer)

Wednesdays Free drink with any filled Focaccia

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extra toppings charged for)

Thursdays

2 ice lattes £6 or 2 lattes £5 2 toasted Mezzalunas £6.95

(t&cs mezzalunas have to be from counter, any extra toppings charged for, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer)

Fridays 9 inch pizza + side + drink £9.50

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizza from menu only, extra toppings and alterations charged for)

Saturdays

2 x 11 inch pizzas and 2 drinks £25 3.30-5.30pm

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizzas from menu, extra toppings and alterations charged for)

Sundays

2 x 11 inch pizzas and 2 drinks £25 3-4.30pm

(t&cs drinks from tea, americano, can coke, can diet coke & bottled water, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, pizzas from menu, extra toppings and alterations charged for)

STUDENT OFFER

30% off food on counter 2pm until close Monday-Friday

(T&Cs food must be on counter, extra toppings charged for, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, STUDENT ID MUST BE SHOWN)

DRINKS

HOT DDINKS

1101 DKIMIS	
Espresso	2.20
Double Espresso	3.00
Americano	2.90
Cappuccino	3.00
Flat White	3.20
Cafe Latte	3.50
Mocha	3.60
Iced latte (2 shots)	3.90
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	3.50
Thick Italian Hot Chocolate	3.30
Thick Italian Hot Chocolate with Double Espresso	4.30
Hot Milk	2.80
English Tea	2.30
Earl Grey	2.70
Herbal Teas	2.70
Decaf	+10p
Extra shot	+50p
Syrups	+50p
Alternative milks +	30p

50p off when you bring your own reusable flask, can not be used in conjunction with any other offer

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte 16oz - 2 shots	3.90
Iced Latte 20oz - 3 shots	4.50
Cold Milk	2.30
Smoothie 16oz	5.50
Smoothie 20oz	6.00
Water	2.30
Cans	2.40
Special Cans	2.95
San Pellegrino	2.95
Bottled Juices	2.95
Icon Bottles	3.30



bakery.deli.café

www.uglybreadbakery.co.uk

est 2014

BREAKFAST		PIZZAS		SOUR DOUGH SANDWICHES
Breakfasts served every day until 12noon.		Served all day		Our bread is made by hand in Nottingha
Each breakfast dish comes with a complimentary English Tea or a	ın	We make our own sour dough bases by hand in Nottingham		artificial preservatives in our breads! All s
Americano.		All vegetarian, meat & no tomato options start as a classic N	~	eating in. Flavours change everyday, plea
		with a tomato & basil sauce with NO added sugar & a 100%	dairy cheese	
Sausage & bacon ciabatta	6.50	that's suitable for vegetarians.		Fold Mezzaluna
Vegetarian sausage & Garlic Mushrooms ciabatta	6.50		9" / 11"	Ciabattas
		VEGETARIAN		Baguettes & Rosemary Rolls
Avocado, sun blushed tomatoes, spinach		Margherita	7.50/11.50	Filled Focaccias (medium)
& grains/nuts ciabatta (vegan)	6.95	Courgettes & sun blushed tomato	8.50/12.50	Filled Focaccia (large)
		Olives & roast peppers	8.50/12.50	Filled Focaccia (large special)
English breakfast 9inch pizza	8.50	Mushrooms & onion	8.50/12.50	Extras from
English breakfast 9inch pizza (v)	8.00	Aubergines & fresh tomato	8.50/12.50	
Ugly buttered toast with jam	5.95	Goats cheese & onion	8.50/12.50	NEW OPEN LOADED FOCACCIAS
Extras from	90p	Roast peppers and brie	8.50/12.50	
				Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Avocado, Strawb
LARGE SALAD DISHES		MEAT	,	Rocket & Balsamic glaze
Our salads are tasty & very filling.		Chorizo & wet mozzarella	8.50/12.50	
All salads are served with sour dough bread sticks		Salami & chilli	8.50/12.50	Avocado, Feta Crumble, Boiled Egg, Beef
		Pepperoni	8.50/12.50	Rock Salt & Chilli Flakes
Goats cheese on continental leaves with figs, apples,		Salami, goats cheese, nuts & honey	9.50/13.50	
roast vegetables & nuts	12.95	Ham & mushroom	8.50/12.50	Chicken, Rocket, Mozzarella, Pesto & Sun
		Chicken & BBQ	8.50/12.50	
Vegan salad- continental leaves roast vegetables,		Chicken, rosemary, pesto, spinach & wet mozzarella (n)	10.00/14.00	SIDES
olives, tomatoes, fruits & nuts	11.95	Pepperoni & mushroom	8.50/12.50	Garlic Bread (vegan)
		Parma ham & sun blushed tomatoes	8.50/12.50	Cheese Garlic Bread
Garlic & Lemon Chicken on continental leaves,		Pepperoni, ham, chicken & chorizo	9.50/13.50	Olives (vegan)
sun blushed tomatoes, wet mozzarella & crispy Parma ham	12.95			Olives & sun blushed tomatoes (vegan)
		NO TOMATO		Bowl roast vegetables (vegan)
Tuna on continental leaves, roasted courgettes, onions, pesto,		Garlic mushrooms and rosemary	8.50/12.50	Side salad (vegan)
cucumber and olives (nuts)	12.95	Garlic, Brie, pepperoni, red onion & rosemary	9.50/12.50	Chilli & garlic bread (vegan)
		Stilton, mushroom & chorizo	9.50/12.50	Pipers crisps
Wet mozzarella, avocado, crispy Parma ham, sun blushed tomato	es,			Hummus and breads OR cucumber
continental leaves,fresh tomatoes, peppers & fruits	12.95	VEGAN		
		Garlic & tomatoes	7.00/11.00	
Feta on continental leaves, olives, fresh tomatoes, cucumber,		Tomatoes & courgettes	7.50/11.50	
red onion, hummus (nuts)	12.95	Roast vegetables	8.50/12.50	MORNING
SOUP		EXTRAS		Cake & hot d
Served all day - Home made soup served		Extra toppings 9inch	1.00	Weekdays only u
with sour dough bread	6.65	Extra toppings 11inch	1.50	(T&C's 1 piece of cake only, value of cake up to £3. not to be used in conjunction with any

nam and contains sour dough. No I served with salad garnish when lease see counter

Fold Mezzaluna Ciabattas Baguettes & Rosemary Rolls Filled Focaccias (medium) Filled Focaccia (large) Filled Focaccia (large special) Extras from	4.85 6.50 6.20 6.50 7.50 8.50 0.60
NEW OPEN LOADED FOCACCIAS	
Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Avocado, Strawberries, Rocket & Balsamic glaze	10.95
Avocado, Feta Crumble, Boiled Egg, Beef Tomato, Rock Salt & Chilli Flakes	10.95
Chicken, Rocket, Mozzarella, Pesto & Sun Blushed Tomatoes	10.95
SIDES	
Garlic Bread (vegan)	4.20
Cheese Garlic Bread	4.95
Olives (vegan)	4.95
Olives & sun blushed tomatoes (vegan)	4.95
Bowl roast vegetables (vegan)	5.50
Side salad (vegan)	4.50
Chilli & garlic bread (vegan)	4.50

GOFFER

1.30 4.95

drink £5 until 11.30am

piece of cake only, value of cake up to £3.95, hot drink only and up to value £3.50, not to be used in conjunction with any other offer, extras charged for)